
 
  

CORRIGENDUM 
PROVISION OF STUDIO EQUIPMENT AT NCL, SINES, NUST H-12 CAMPUS 

ISLAMABAD 
(PPRA ADVERTISEMENT NO. TS545172E) 

 

1. With reference to NUST advertisement published on PPRA website on 09-Aug-2024vide 
Tender No. TS545172E. The date of bid submission of Provision of Studio Equipment at NCL, 
Sines, NUST H-12 Campus Islamabad has been extended as per following schedule: – 

Sr. Subject Method Previous 
Date/Time 

Extended/Closing 
Date/Time 

a. 

Provision of Studio 
Equipment at NCL, 
Sines, NUST H-12 
Campus Islamabad 

Single stage, 
Single Envelope 
Procedure 

  

Opening Date: 
26 Aug 2024 

Submission Time: 
1030 hrs 

Opening Time: 
1100 hrs 

Opening Date: 
29 Aug 2024 

Submission Time: 
1100 hrs 

Opening Time: 1130 
hrs 

  

2. All other term and conditions will remain unchanged. 

 

Dean  
NUST Connected Learning (NCL) 

SINES Building, NUST H-12 Campus, Islamabad 
Phone No: 051-8861441 

Email address: sm.ops@ncl.nust.edu.pk 




	nust158-298
	nust98-268

